



2026:CGHC:17790

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1541 of 2021

Smt. Hemlata Bansal **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

18/03/2021	Shri Ratnesh Kumar Agrawal, Counsel for the Petitioner. Ms. Richa Shukla, Dy. G.A. for the State. Heard. Issue notice to Respondent No. 3, on payment of process fee, as per rules. Notices be made returnable within a period of 4 weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Jyoti	