



2026:CGHC:17790

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1541 of 2021

Smt. Hemlata Bansal **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh and others

13/04/2022	Ms. Prabha Sharma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Ratnesh Kumar Agrawal, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Akansha Jain, Deputy Govt. Advocate for the State. List this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge